
The statistics for this report have been drawn from the  

Fraser Valley Real Estate Board as of  November 5,, 2015 

October 2015 



MLS Summary 

Source: Fraser Valley Real Estate Board 



Sales, Listings & Active Inventory 

Source: Fraser Valley Real Estate Board 



Sales-to-Active Listings Ratio 

Absorption Rate (residential single 

family detached) for Abbotsford in 

October was 39.3% 

Source: Fraser Valley Real Estate Board 



Average Price 

2009 

Average Price for Abbotsford in 

October was $512,893, a 14.7% 

increase from last year. 

Source: Fraser Valley Real Estate Board 



Home Price Index 

Source: Fraser Valley Real Estate Board 



Sales-to-Active Listing Ratio 
FVREB – all types; Abbotsford – residential detached 
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Abbotsford Residential Single Family - 

Detached 
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Abbotsford Residential Attached 
(Townhouse & Apartment) 
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Abbotsford Sales – 2 Year Comparison 

Residential Single Family Detached 
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Abbotsford Sales – 2 Year Comparison 

Residential Attached 
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Abbotsford Average Price 
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Abbotsford Expired & Terminated 

Residential Single Family Detached 
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Total FVREB Area Expired & Terminated 

Residential Single Family Detached 
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Abbotsford Market Share – Percentage 
2015 Year-to-Date 
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Source: IMS Real Estate Statistics (an independent third party) that compiles information from the Fraser Valley Real Estate Board. 

These statistics reflect organizational activity within the respective city, rather than an individual firm. 

As of  October 31, 2015 

 



Abbotsford Market Share – Units 
2015 Year-to-Date 

1,450

770

390 383
317

123
83 50

710

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

RE/MAX Landmark Lighthouse Homelife Sutton Century 21 Vybe One Percent All Others

Source: IMS Real Estate Statistics (an independent third party) that compiles information from the Fraser Valley Real Estate Board 

These statistics reflect organizational activity within the respective city, rather than an individual firm. 

As of  October 31, 2015 


